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GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ISIN:  US38141G1040

Overview
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Price
427.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.79% (7.52)

US38141G1040
GS

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

129,775 EUR
S&P 500

427.00 USD (600)
427.90 USD (100)
420.23 USD
428.53 USD
419.64 USD
420.05 USD
426.525111 USD
2,322,674
990,654,169.18
52,343
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=835e0debb13383fea9a0844f593ec773d328420f3d75d35ea7ab03694c0bcc69&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c578b982016b1a079&time=1714423328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653084fed2bf729434aa623196da5318ce53040cd36296c71ae8ef04146f802c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01a4436a11e4f70b5&time=1714423328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f106eb76d7c54c52424fff95091f954d0787dacdec2c1470cb1e7f67e27d6bd&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9a4922a7b0de6cb3&time=1714423328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c49d9f620a71cbd60a6809a738d98649df8ada52679abe4067ff22101b820ef0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7011299d353b46a6a&time=1714423328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1eaeb9c67e2b353e3d263606b5b82de9a70e7441443375a3a957ff187d87a2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0adf4d09cfb396c1&time=1714423328&tool=RSC

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
427.57 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.79% (7.52)

ISIN US38141G1040
Symbol GS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 129,775 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 427.00 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 427.90 USD (100)
Open 420.23 USD
High 428.53 USD
Low 419.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 420.05 USD
VWAP 426.525111 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,322,674
Trading volume 990,654,169.18
Number of trades 52,343
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.97% +27.04% +24.47%
Perf (abs.) +130.58 +91.01 +84.05
Beta 1.00 1.02 0.99
Volatility 22.29 22.13 25.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/26
Tradegate 2024/
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/
04/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

09:28

17:35

All listings for GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Price

397.05 EUR

397.15 EUR

399.55 EUR

391.156 EUR

198.46 CHF

422.38 USD (2,539,328
406.76 USD (2,496,993
388.49 USD (2,337,696
351.89 USD (2,197,063
428.53 USD (2024/04/26
372.07 USD (2024/01/19
428.53 USD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
289.36 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.11 9
0.00 2
0.18 47
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589025

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:35

22:00

08:03

17:35

08:00

08:00

21:30

20:22

17:44

19:31

08:04

203.38 USD

427.57 USD 990.65

390.25 EUR

424.00 USD

392.00 EUR

392.00 EUR

400.00 EUR

377.95 EUR

397.20 EUR

398.90 EUR

390.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

52,343

10

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7531

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
THE GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC.

200 West Street - 10282-2102 New York
Telefon: +1-212-902-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe

Adebayo
Ogunlesi

David Viniar

Ellen Kullman

Jessica Uhl

Kevin Johnson

Kimberley
Harris

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

M. Burns

Mark Flaherty

Peter
Oppenheimer

Thomas Montag

David M.
Solomon

Brian J. Lee
Denis Coleman

John F. W.
Rogers

John Waldron

Kathryn
Ruemmler

Philip Berlinski

Sheara J.
Fredman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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